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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

SUMMER AGGREGATE - HANDICAP FINAL SCORES 2021 - Aggregate

Scoresheet

Aggregate of best 5 nett scores from 23 rounds, as of 12/10/2021

Division 1

Player Name

. Peter Maynard

i Johnston C Bellshaw

- Calum MacKay

Chris Skelton

John Jack

Donnie M MacLeod
Rory MacLeman
Muir Morton

Andy Goodall

Mark Maclennan
John Ballantyne
Daniel Maclver
Alexander S Patience
Alastair Nisbet
Richard Carey
Jamie MacPherson
Keith Patience
Andrew Brown
Jack Mann

Gary Moore

Alistair Brown
George G Paterson
Jordan Hossack
Harry Brese

Paul MacDonald
Steve Ellis

Andrew Fraser
William MacKay
Neil Jaffrey

Bryan Hastie

David Tuach
Stewart McTavish

Aggregate Print (89 players)

Scores

64 + 68 + 68 + 68 + 69
66 + 68 + 68 + 66 + 69
69 +68 + 70 + 67 + 65
65+71+64+70+69
70+69+72+67 +64
68 +67 +67 + 71+ 69
70+63+71+67+71
68+70+68+72+65
69 + 66 +69 +66 +73
64 +69+71+71+69
74 + 71+ 73 +60+67
69+67+71+70+68
73+68+66+67+71
67 +71+72+72+64
72+66+67+71+70
67+67+71+70+71
67 + 76 + 69 + 68 + 67
72+72+66+70+68
72+70+68+70+69
69 +65+70+73+72
66+71+72+72+70
71+66+ 70470+ 74
74 +68 +69 +66 + 74
7T1+67+73+73 +68
80+68 +64+72+68
71+69+64+77+71
66+68+73+73+72
72+68+72+68+72
72+71+66+71+72
69+69+69+73+72
66 +71+72+68+75
T1+70+69+71+72
70+70+72+71+71

Total
337
337
339
339
342
342
342
343
343
344
345
345
345
346
346
346
347
348
349
349
351
351
351
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
353
354
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